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Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.88 756 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:01.26 742 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:02.48 700 F 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:02.71 692 F 24/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:02.81 689 F 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:02.84 688 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

1:02.90 686 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:02.92 685 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:02.97 683 F 18/06/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1 Millfield  1

1:02.99 683 H 21/05/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1 Plymouth  1

1:03.35 671 F 05/02/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

1:03.46 668 H 24/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:03.47 667 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:03.53 665 H 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:03.66 661 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:03.83 656 H 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield A.N.T. SC 1

1:03.92 653 H 05/02/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

1:03.98 652 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:04.25 643 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Millfield  1

1:04.42 638 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

1:04.60 633 F 30/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

1:04.92 624 F 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield A.N.T. SC 1

1:05.19 616 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

1:05.39 610 H 30/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

1:05.75 600 F 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Co Bristol 1

1:06.38 583 F 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

1:06.82 572 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Bristol 1
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1:06.82 572 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Bristol 1

1:07.06 566 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

1:07.40 557 F 13/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:07.40 557 H 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Co Bristol 1

1:07.87 546 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:07.89 545 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

1:07.91 545 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

1:08.40 533 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:09.18 515 H 13/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:09.44 510 F 10/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:09.47 509 F 30/06/18 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Co Bristol 1

1:10.21 493 F 22/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:10.63 484 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

1:10.71 483 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:10.99 477 H 10/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:11.45 468 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:12.14 454 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:12.14 454 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:12.76 443 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:12.82 442 H 22/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:14.30 416 F 08/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol Backwell 3

1:15.14 402 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:15.14 402 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:16.46 382 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:16.81 376 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

1:18.09 358 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:18.24 356 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:19.79 336 H 22/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:19.88 335 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:21.78 312 F 29/10/16 City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open Bristol Co Bristol 3

1:23.12 297 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Backwell 3

1:23.75 290 H 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Backwell 3

1:32.06 218 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Backwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.47 667 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:02.99 683 H 21/05/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1 Plymouth  1

1:02.71 692 F 24/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:03.46 668 H 24/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:02.90 686 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:02.92 685 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:02.84 688 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

1:02.81 689 F 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:03.66 661 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:03.35 671 F 05/02/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

1:03.92 653 H 05/02/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

1:00.88 756 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:01.26 742 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:02.97 683 F 18/06/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1 Millfield  1

1:02.48 700 F 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:03.53 665 H 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:03.98 652 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:04.60 633 F 30/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1
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1:04.60 633 F 30/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

1:05.39 610 H 30/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

1:04.25 643 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Millfield  1

1:04.42 638 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

1:05.19 616 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

1:04.92 624 F 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield A.N.T. SC 1

1:03.83 656 H 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield A.N.T. SC 1

1:06.82 572 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Bristol 1

1:06.38 583 F 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

1:07.06 566 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

1:05.75 600 F 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Co Bristol 1

1:07.40 557 H 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Co Bristol 1

1:07.89 545 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

1:08.40 533 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:09.44 510 F 10/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:10.99 477 H 10/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:07.87 546 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:09.47 509 F 30/06/18 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Co Bristol 1

1:10.63 484 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

1:07.40 557 F 13/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:09.18 515 H 13/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:07.91 545 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

1:10.71 483 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:10.21 493 F 22/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:12.82 442 H 22/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:12.76 443 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:11.45 468 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:14.30 416 F 08/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol Backwell 3

1:16.81 376 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

1:12.14 454 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:12.14 454 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:15.14 402 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:15.14 402 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:18.24 356 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:18.09 358 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:21.78 312 F 29/10/16 City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open Bristol Co Bristol 3

1:23.12 297 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Backwell 3

1:23.75 290 H 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Backwell 3

1:19.79 336 H 22/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:19.88 335 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:16.46 382 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:32.06 218 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Backwell 3
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